
FESTIVALSAVINGS
NAMIBIA’S

VALID FROM 16 TO 22 MARCH 2026

OFFERS VALID FROM MONDAY 16/03/2026 UNTIL SUNDAY 22/03/2026. 
PRICES APPLY TO CHECKERS NAMIBIA STORES. ALCOHOL NOT FOR SALE ON SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. WINE ONLY AVAILABLE AT STORES WITH WINE DEPARTMENTS. 

BEER & SPIRITS ONLY AVAILABLE AT LIQUORSHOP STORES. LIQUOR ONLY AVAILABLE AT STORES WITH A VALID LIQUOR LICENCE. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. 
NO TRADERS PLEASE. WHILE STOCKS LAST. SELECTED ITEMS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE AT CERTAIN STORES. ERRORS & OMISSIONS EXCEPTED (E&OE).

Chicken Burger

N$36

Grilled Chicken
All Variants Each

N$110
Karoo Beef & Pork 
Wors

10999
per kg

2899

100g

Hartlief 
Sandwich Ham

3999

100g

Hartlief Farm 
Smoked Ham

5499

40 per pack

Namibian Pie Co
Mini Sausage Rolls

11899

6x1l per pack

Clover Full Cream/
Low Fat Long Life Milk

11999

800g

I&J Frozen Fish 
Fingers
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NAM Chicken Fresh 
Chicken Thighs & 

Drumsticks
8-Piece

7499
per kg

FRESH!

Crystal Valley 
Cheddar/Gouda 

Cheese

10999
750g
each

Coca-Cola Original 
Taste Less Sugar 

Soft Drink

1999
2l

7499

500g

Crystal Valley 
Salted Butter

Lancewood Double 
Cream Yoghurt 

All Variants Each

2699
500g

Nammilk Fresh Full 
Cream Milk

3799
2l

The Bakery 
Dessert Topping 
Cake All Variants 
Each

10999
each

6 x Single 
Cupcakes

N$60
6 FOR

The Bakery Brown/
White Bread Dough

1899
1kg each

Pork Rib Chops

11999
per kg
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Tastic Long Grain 
Parboiled Rice

3699
2kg

Jacobs Gold/Krönung 
Freeze Dried Instant 

Coffee Jar/Refill Pack

15999
200g/

230g each

Bakpro 
Cake Wheat Flour

8999
5kg

Kellogg’s Corn 
Flakes Cereal

7299
1kg

Nola Pure 
Sunflower Oil

6899
2l

1699

250ml each

Red Bull Energy 
Drink All Variants

3299

200g

Bakers Eet-Sum-Mor 
Shortbread Biscuits

3999

2l

Brookes Oros 
Concentrated Squash 
All Variants Each

3799

1kg

Jungle 
Oats

5999

102 per pack

Five Roses Smooth 
Ceylon Blend Tea Bags

8299

5kg

Bakpro White
Bread Wheat Flour

9299

5kg

Marathon 
White Sugar

3499

775g each

Husky Chunky Dog 
Food All Variants

18299

4kg

Catmor Adult Cat 
Food All Variants Each

2299

72 per pack

Lovies Scented/
Unscented Baby Wipes

2299

50ml each

Nivea Anti-
Perspirant Roll-On 
for Ladies/Men 
All Variants

3999

75ml

Colgate Total Active Fluoride 
Toothpaste All Variants

5499

400ml each

Nivea 
Body Lotion/
Cream 
All Variants

7499

400ml each

Pantene 
Shampoo/ 
Conditioner 
All Variants

2 x 175g Dettol 
Bath Soap 
All Variants

N$28
ANY 2 FOR

4499

90ml/125ml each

Yardley 
Deodorant Body 
Spray for Ladies/
Men All Variants
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Not for Persons Under the Age of 18. Drink Responsibly.

J.C. Le Roux 
Sparkling Wine 

All Variants

8999
750ml
each

Windhoek Premium 
Draught Beer Cans

7999
6x500ml
per pack

500ml
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14999

3kg

Crosse & Blackwell 
Tangy Mayonnaise

19999

 8kg

Bobtail Dog Food 
All Variants Each

25999

per pack

Pampers Disposable
Nappies/Pants

2 x 100g Cheetos 
Cheese Puffs Maize Snack

2 FOR
N$18

330ml Blue Soft Drink All 
Variants Each & 90g Fini 
Sweets All Variants Each

BOTH FOR

﻿N$20﻿

1499

10 per pack

Housebrand 
Paper Plates

1999

2 per pack

Twinsaver Roller Towels 
All Variants Each

1599

each

Knorr Cook-in-
Sauce All Variants

1899

1,5l

Bonaqua 
Still Water 

Jameson
Irish Whiskey

39999
750ml

7999

700g

Cape Point 
Frozen Braai Snoek

2199

6x100g per pack

Namibia Dairies Mymoo 
Smooth Vanilla, Strawberry 
& Banana Yoghurt

1699

300ml/350ml each

Parmalat Steri 
Stumpie Low Fat 
Milk All Variants

2 x 2kg Ice 
Cubes in Bag

2 FOR
N$20

6999

9 per pack

PurePly Pure Comfort 
2-Ply Toilet Rolls

2999

450g

Bokomo Weet-Bix 
Wholegrain Wheat 
Biscuits


